1 1
MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:
DC-0025559
1
MKVC-1Ax Series

Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:
DC-0025559
2
MKVC-1Ax Series
Rev.  V2
Si High Voltage Capacitors
1000 V MACOM KV CAPS™
Electrical Specifications: Working Voltage = 1000 V @ TA = 25C
Part Number
Capacitance
(pF)
SMT Package
Style (mm)
MKVC-1A03R6 3.6 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A03R9 3.9 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A04R3 4.3 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A04R7 4.7 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A05R1 5.1 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A05R6 5.6 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A06R2 6.2 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A06R8 6.8 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A07R5 7.5 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A08R2 8.2 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A09R1 9.1 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A10R0 10 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A11R0 11 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A12R0 12 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A13R0 13 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A15R0 15 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A18R0 18 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A20R0 20 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
Consult factory for suggested hermetic package
styles.
Part Number
Capacitance
(pF)
SMT Package
Style (mm)
MKVC-1A22R0 22 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A24R0 24 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A27R0 27 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A30R0 30 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A33R0 33 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A36R0 36 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A39R0 39 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A43R0 43 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A47R0 47 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A51R0 51 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A56R0 56 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A62R0 62 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A68R0 68 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A75R0 75 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A82R0 82 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A91R0 91 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
MKVC-1A0100 100 3.4 x 2.5 x 0.9
3 3
MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.